Team Name

Alcoa

Arlington

Baylor

Bearden
Brentwood
Briarcrest Christian
Camden

Campbell County
Collierville
Columbia Academy
Cookeville

CSTHEA Patriots
Dekalb County
Dickson

Dresden

Dugger

East Ridge (Whitesburg)
Elmore Park
Evangelical Christian Middle
Farragut

Franklin Christian
Gladeville
Gordonsville
Grandview
Greenfield

Halls (Knoxville)
Hardin Valley
Harpeth Hall
Houston

Knoxville Ambassadors Homeschool
Lakeland

Legacy

2020 Tennessee State ES/MS XC Championships

Box Assignments

Middle School Varsity A Girls

Box #
35
56
35
36
55
27
23
36
19
30
24
50
52
30
44
46
41
32
53
13
48
34
32
54
29
48
37
18
25
17
26
1

Team Name

Macon County

Maryville

MLK Magnet

Mt. Juliet

Norris

North (Lenoir City)
Overton County
Providence Christian Academy
Ridgemont

Rockvale

Rossview

Sacred Heart Cathedral
Silverdale Baptist Academy
Sovereign Grace Storm

St. Henry

St. John Neumann

St. Jude

St. Louis (Germantown)

St. Matthew

Station Camp

The King's Academy

T.W. Hunter

Unattached

University School of Jackson
Webb

West Collierville

West Valley

West View

Woodland Presbyterian

Box #

4-12
16
47
45
38
20
16



